
CROSS DE SARRE UNION 11 NOV 2009

N° NOM PRENOM AN.NAIS. CAT. CLUB

1 BASILICO GREGORY 1987 ESM PHALSBOURG

2 JAMING MARC 1974 SM RT SCHWEIGHOUSE

3 PISSONNIER SYLVAIN 1970 SM SARREGUEMINES TRIATHLON CLUB

4 SUCK DANIEL 1962 VM1 EPPING

5 KRUMENACKER J.PAUL 1965 VM1 ASSA

6 SOUANIA CEDRIC 1978 SM METZ

7 CLEMENTZ JONATHAN 1980 SM SELESTAT

8 AUBERT THIERRY 1971 SM RT SCHWEIGHOUSE

9 ESCHENBRENNER STEPHANE 1982 SM SARREGUEMINES TRIATHLON CLUB

10 ROBITZER CHRISTOPHE 1970 SM EICHELTHAL

11 DIDIOT VINCENT 1982 SM STRASBOURG

12 BOULLOC YVES 1963 VM1 INGWILLER

13 TRAPP REGIS 1990 JM ASL

14 BEHR J.JACQUES 1961 VM1 ROUE LIBRE ACHEN

15 WEIN YANNICK 1984 SM ASL

16 CESAREC FRANCK 1977 SM EICHELTHAL

17 DEUTSCH OLIVIER 1977 SM CLUB SNCF

18 SAGAIRE MARC 1955 VM2 SAA

19 GROSSE JULIEN 1953 VM2 SARREGUEMINES TRIATHLON CLUB

20 WEISLINGER GUY 1957 VM2 US FORBACH

21 HOFFMANN PATRICK 1968 VM1 EICHELTHAL

22 KESSLER JOEL 1985 SM SARREGUEMINES TRIATHLON CLUB

23 NOEL GEORGES 1960 VM1 EICHELTHAL

24 HAAG CHRISTIAN 1967 VM1 TRIER EV

25 NEU GILLES 1982 SM LEMBERG

26 THIERY BRUNO 1959 VM2 ASSA

27 GRY NICOLAS 1978 SM FORBACH

28 FABER LUCIEN 1956 VM2 ASSA

29 GROSS OLIVIER 1982 SM SARRALBE

30 TOUHARDJI YOUSSEF 1969 VM1 STIRING WENDEL

31 MARCHAND CHRISTIAN 1959 VM2 SARREGUEMINES TRIATHLON CLUB

32 KOEPPEL EMMANUEL 1969 VM1 SARUNNING

33 HERR PHILIPPE 1962 VM1 SARREGUEMINES TRIATHLON CLUB

34 ANTONI LAURENT 1971 SM HAGUENAU

35 DOMINGUEZ EMMANUEL 1964 VM1 SARUNNING

36 MULLER GABRIEL 1959 VM2 EICHELTHAL

37 HUTHER GEORGES 1965 VM1 SARRE UNION

38 MULLER J.FRANCOIS 1987 ESM OFFICINE GUEUX

39 WELSCH KEVIN 1985 SM ASSA

40 HOFFMANN GERARD 1967 VM1 EICHELTHAL

41 BALTZ J.PAUL 1961 VM1 BRUDERDORF

42 DIDIOT FRANCIS 1948 VM3 EICHELTHAL

43 CAREL EMMANUEL 1968 VM1 SARUNNING

44 THILL CLAUDE 1972 SM NUSSWILLER

45 LACKO FLORIAN 1981 SM TRISPORT SARREGUEMINES

46 WEIMANN FREDERIC 1945 VM3 FCH

47 FISCHBACH DIDIER 1959 VM2 EICHELTAHL

48 REINAULT CHRISTOPHE 1969 VM1 HAGUENAU

49 BOCK CHRISTIAN 1959 VM2 REMERING LES PUTTELANGE

50 KREMER ROMAIN 1954 VM2 EICHELTHAL

51 SCHWARTZ JEAN CLAUDE 1982 SM SARRE UNION

52 PIGNON THIERRY 1964 VM1 ASSA

53 JACOB GEORGES 1969 VM1 KIRRWILLER

54 FRANTZ EMILE 1953 VM2 EICHELTHAL

55 SIMON CHRISTOPHE 1967 VM1 PHALSBOURG

56 KONRAD LOIC 1979 SM MONTBRONN

57 SCHAEFFER PHILIPPE 1963 VM1 ST AVOLD

58 MALMONTY JULIEN 1982 SM HERBITZHEIM

59 CASTELLANI RENATO 1963 VM1 TRISPORT SARREGUEMINES

SENIORS--VETERANS JM -ESM



60 LERCH DOMINIQUE 1970 SM ASC FERCO

61 FAIVRE J.DANIEL 1967 VM1 ABA

62 KLEIN PASCAL 1969 VM1 ABA

63 REMARCK DANIEL 1982 SM STRASBOURG

64 JACOB RENE 1958 VM1 DIEMERINGEN

65 BOCH EDDIE 1949 VM3 POUR QUENTIN

66 GIESSENHOFFER ERIC 1967 VM1 MUTZIG

67 SCHMITT J.CLAUDE 1949 VM3 EICHELTHAL

68 WEYLAND RENAUD 1978 SM SARREGUEMINES

69 WALCH J.PIERRE 1953 VM2 JC PHALSBOURG

70 HEMMERT JEROME 1981 SM STRASBOURG

71 PACAUD PASCAL 1960 VM1 CO INSMING

72 REICHERT REMY 1955 VM2 CO INSMING

73 TOUCHEBOEUF DOMINIQUE 1951 VM2 EICHELTAHL

74 DOTT REMY 1964 VM1 PHALSBOURG

75 ROMMING MICHAEL 1981 VM3 HIRSCHLAND

76 MULLER DANIEL 1949 VM3 HIRSCHLAND

77 JACQUOT CLAUDE 1949 VM3 WEISLINGEN

78 MELCHIOR JEAN CLAUDE 1979 SM CGH

N° NOM PRENOM AN.NAIS. CAT. CLUB

1 JAMING MARC 1974 SM RT SCHWEIGHOUSE

2 PISSONNIER SYLVAIN 1970 SM SARREGUEMINES TRIATHLON CLUB

3 SOUANIA CEDRIC 1978 SM METZ

4 CLEMENTZ JONATHAN 1980 SM SELESTAT

5 AUBERT THIERRY 1971 SM RT SCHWEIGHOUSE

6 ESCHENBRENNER STEPHANE 1982 SM SARREGUEMINES TRIATHLON CLUB

7 ROBITZER CHRISTOPHE 1970 SM EICHELTHAL

8 DIDIOT VINCENT 1982 SM STRASBOURG

9 WEIN YANNICK 1984 SM ASL

10 CESAREC FRANCK 1977 SM EICHELTHAL

11 DEUTSCH OLIVIER 1977 SM CLUB SNCF

12 KESSLER JOEL 1985 SM SARREGUEMINES TRIATHLON CLUB

13 NEU GILLES 1982 SM LEMBERG

14 GRY NICOLAS 1978 SM FORBACH

15 GROSS OLIVIER 1982 SM SARRALBE

16 ANTONI LAURENT 1971 SM HAGUENAU

17 WELSCH KEVIN 1985 SM ASSA

18 THILL CLAUDE 1972 SM NUSSWILLER

19 LACKO FLORIAN 1981 SM TRISPORT SARREGUEMINES

20 SCHWARTZ JEAN CLAUDE 1982 SM SARRE UNION

21 KONRAD LOIC 1979 SM MONTBRONN

22 MALMONTY JULIEN 1982 SM HERBITZHEIM

23 LERCH DOMINIQUE 1970 SM ASC FERCO

24 REMARCK DANIEL 1982 SM STRASBOURG

25 WEYLAND RENAUD 1978 SM SARREGUEMINES

26 HEMMERT JEROME 1981 SM STRASBOURG

27 MELCHIOR JEAN CLAUDE 1979 SM CGH

N° NOM PRENOM AN.NAIS. CAT. CLUB

1 SUCK DANIEL 1962 VM1 EPPING

2 KRUMENACKER J.PAUL 1965 VM1 ASSA

3 BOULLOC YVES 1963 VM1 INGWILLER

4 BEHR J.JACQUES 1961 VM1 ACHEN

5 HOFFMANN PATRICK 1968 VM1 EICHELTHAL

6 NOEL GEORGES 1960 VM1 EICHELTHAL

7 HAAG CHRISTIAN 1967 VM1 TRIER EV

8 TOUHARDJI YOUSSEF 1969 VM1 STIRING WENDEL

9 KOEPPEL EMMANUEL 1969 VM1 SARUNNING

10 HERR PHILIPPE 1962 VM1 EICHELTHAL

11 DOMINGUEZ EMMANUEL 1964 VM1 SARUNNING

12 HUTHER GEORGES 1965 VM1 SARRE UNION

13 HOFFMANN GERARD 1967 VM1 EICHELTHAL

SENIORS

VETERANS 1



14 BALTZ J.PAUL 1961 VM1 BRUDERDORF

15 CAREL EMMANUEL 1968 VM1 SARUNNING

16 REINAULT CHRISTOPHE 1969 VM1 HAGUENAU

17 PIGNON THIERRY 1964 VM1 ASSA

18 JACOB GEORGES 1969 VM1 KIRRWILLER

19 SIMON CHRISTOPHE 1967 VM1 PHALSBOURG

20 SCHAEFFER PHILIPPE 1963 VM1 ST AVOLD

21 CASTELLANI RENATO 1963 VM1 TRISPORT SARREGUEMINES

22 FAIVRE J.DANIEL 1967 VM1 ABA

23 KLEIN PASCAL 1969 VM1 ABA

24 JACOB RENE 1958 VM1 DIEMERINGEN

25 GIESSENHOFFER ERIC 1967 VM1 MUTZIG

26 PACAUD PASCAL 1960 VM1 CO INSMING

27 DOTT REMY 1964 VM1 PHALSBOURG

N° NOM PRENOM AN.NAIS. CAT. CLUB

1 SAGAIRE MARC 1955 VM2 SAA

2 GROSSE JULIEN 1953 VM2 CAN

3 WEISLINGER GUY 1957 VM2 US FORBACH

4 THIERY BRUNO 1959 VM2 ASSA

5 FABER LUCIEN 1956 VM2 ASSA

6 MARCHAND CHRISTIAN 1959 VM2 STC

7 MULLER GABRIEL 1959 VM2 EICHELTHAL

8 FISCHBACH DIDIER 1959 VM2 EICHELTHAL

9 BOCK CHRISTIAN 1959 VM2 REMERING LES PUTTELANGE

10 KREMER ROMAIN 1954 VM2 EICHELTHAL

11 FRANTZ EMILE 1953 VM2 EICHELTHAL

12 WALCH J.PIERRE 1953 VM2 JC PHALSBOURG

13 REICHERT REMY 1955 VM2 CO INSMING

14 TOUCHEBOEUF DOMINIQUE 1951 VM2 EICHELTHAL

N° NOM PRENOM AN.NAIS. CAT. CLUB

1 DIDIOT FRANCIS 1948 VM3 EICHELTHAL

2 WEIMANN FREDERIC 1945 VM3 FCH

3 BOCH EDDIE 1949 VM3 POUR QUENTIN

4 SCHMITT J.CLAUDE 1949 VM3 EICHELTHAL

5 ROMMING MICHALEL 1981 VM3 HIRSCHLAND

6 MULLER DANIEL 1949 VM3 HIRSCHLAND

7 JACQUOT CLAUDE 1949 VM3 WEISLINGEN

1 TRAPP REGIS 1990 JM ASL

1 BASILICO GREGORY 1987 ESM PHALSBOURG

2 MULLER J.FRANCOIS 1987 ESM OFFICINE GUEUX

JUNIORS

ESPOIRS MASCULINS

VETERANS 3

VETERANS 2


